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Maple Pecan Plait
Short Product Name:
Maple Pecan Plait

Frozen pre-proved Danish pastry plait filled with maple syrup filling, topped with pecan nuts and glaze.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05701536804166   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Lantmannen Unibake   Suppliers Product Code : 80416

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1895kJ

454kcal
28g 11.69g 16.8g 0.38g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1895kJ 454kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1895kJ 

454kCal

Carbohydrates 44.6g

of which sugars 16.8g

Fat 28g

of which saturates 11.69g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 0.38g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of other nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
DOUGH: <b>Wheat</b> Flour (with Calcium, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Yeast,

Egg (<b>Egg</b>, Salt), Sugar, Improver (<b>Wheat</b> Flour (with Calcium, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Flour Treatment Agent (E300)), Stabiliser (E417). FILLING: Sugar, Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil,

Rapeseed Oil, Water, Coconut Oil, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring), Water, Maple Syrup (1%), Custard Powder (Sugar, Modified Potato Starch, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>), Skimmed

<b>Milk</b> Powder, Coconut Oil, Stabilisers (E404, E450iii, E339ii, E451i), Glucose Syrup, Flavouring, Colour (E160aiii), Salt, <b>Milk</b> Protein), <b> Wheat</b> Flour (with Calcium, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin,

Thiamin), Cane Sugar Syrup, Gelling Agents ((E401, E440i), Sugar), Flavouring. TOPPING: <b>Pecan Nuts</b> (4%), Glaze (Water, Stabiliser (E953), Sugar, Gelling Agent (E406), Acidity Regulator (E330),

Preservative (E202)).

Supplier's Product Code : 80416

Product Added : 11 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 11 June 2026

erudus id : e675f510a9634ea6b7c47391acaa8bee

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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